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Wedding Halls
Ateres Chana (Bais Faiga) 350 Courtney Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-8300 info@bagelnosh.com

Ateres Reva (Toras Riva) 500 Summer Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 961-7902 info@torasriva.org

Cedar Palace (Toras Menachem) 1990 Swarthmore Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-8300 info@cedarpalacecatering.com

Eagle Ridge Ballroom 2 Augusta Blvd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 901-4905 info@goldstarcaterers.com Packages range $12K–$25K 
depending on guest count & day

Fountain Ballroom 725 Vassar Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-2500 info@fountainballroom.com

Kesser Moshe Yehuda 725 Vassar Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-2500 info@kessermoshe.com

Lake Terrace 1690 Oak St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 987-7000 info@laketerrace.com
Fully loaded packages can run up 
to $60K

Ne’emas Hachaim Hall 555 Oak St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 719-5600 info@neemashachaim.com

Tiferes Bais Yaakov Simcha Hall 613 Oak St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 503-3065 info@tby.org

Ateres Blima 400 Oak St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 952-1200 events@ateresblima.com
All-inclusive package $13,000; 
seats 250

Ateres Esther 400 Oak St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 952-1200 events@ateresblima.com
All-inclusive package $13,000; 
seats 250

Ateres Chaim Elazar 800 Rockaway Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-8300 (Greenwald Caterers)contact@greenwaldecatering.com
Vort / Bar Mitzva / Bris / Shul Halls

Ateres Genendel @ Lakewood Cheder 725 Vassar Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-2500 info@lakewoodcheder.org

Ateres Rochel (at B”M Michtav Sofer) 1051 West County Line Road, Lakewood, NJ 08701(732) 905-0044 info@michtavsofer.org

Bais Hatorah Simcha Hall 1815 Swarthmore Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-7580 info@baishatorahshul.org

Bais Medrash East End 969 East End Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 886-7396 / 732-942-4076 office@eastendlakewood.org

Bais Medrash Nachalas Yaakov 1600 Central Ct, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-4443 / 732-730-9770 info@nachalasyaakov.org

Bais Medrash Sholom V’reyus 63 Williams St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (908) 278-9170 info@sholomvreysus.org

Bais Nosson Tzvi 1445 14th St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 886-2980 info@bnostzvi.org

Bais Rochel 115 Carey St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 905-1251 info@baisrochel.org

Bais T’fillah Simcha Hall 33 E 8th St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 905-7786 office@baistefillah.org

Beru 2373 US-9, Toms River, NJ 08757 (908)-758-2378

Bnos Bracha Simcha Hall 1665 Corporate Road West, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 905-5084 office@bnosbracha.org

Bnos Devorah Simcha Hall 360 Oak Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 905-4455 ext 10 simchos@bnosdevorah.com

Bnos Esther Malka Simcha Hall 488 Old Whitesville Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-2424 info@bnosesthermalka.org

Burger Bar (Jackson) 2080 W County Line Rd, Unit C5, Jackson, NJ 08527(732) 813-9350 info@burgerbarjackson.com

Chevra Lomdei Torah Simcha Hall 621 Fifth Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-0210 / (908) 670-2830 info@chevralomdei.org

Congregation Ohr Meir 30 5th Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 905-6445 office@ohrmeir.org

Giddy’s Pizza & Cafe TR 2360 Lakewood Rd Suite 3, Toms River, NJ 08755 (732) 250-9877 info@giddyspizza.com

Glatt Ambiance @ Glatt Bite 163 E Kennedy Blvd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-6884 catering@glattbite.com

Glatt Bite 163 E Kennedy Blvd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-6884 contact@glattbite.com

Gratter Building 190 Park Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-6400 office@gratterbuilding.org

Kahal Zichron Yaakov 175 Sunset Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-3212 info@kzyaakov.org

Kesser Chaya Simcha Hall 418 Fifth St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-7323 info@kesserchaya.org

Khal Ateres Yeshaya Simcha Hall 908 E County Line Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-6475 office@ateresy.org

Khal Bnei Torah 304 Monmouth Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 961-1233 / (848) 525-2295 info@bneitorah.org

Kol Chaim Simcha Hall 618 Caranetta Dr, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-8229 / 3439 info@kolchaim.org

Kollel Bnei Torah Hall 940 E Kennedy Blvd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (848) 210-7133 info@kollelbnaitorah.org

Lakewood Commons Simcha Hall 200 River Ave, Lakewood Commons, Lakewood, NJ 08701(732) 942-3977 / 674-2425 info@lakewoodcommons.org

Madison Manor (Bais Hora’ah) 401 Madison Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 994-7229 office@madisonmanor.org

Masoras Avos Simcha Hall 230 Ocean Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 942-7522 ext 250

Neustadt Hall 615 E. County Line Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 351-2421 info@neustadtshul.org

Ohel Shulamit 38 Spruce Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-6419

Premiere Events Lakewood Road, Toms River NJ 08755 Yitz Leiner – (732) 523-1161 yitz@premiereevents.com

Ridge Terrace Hall 831 Ridge Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 998-1383 info@ridgeterracehall.com

River 978 – Estre’e 978 River Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 994-7878 / (848) 222-4323 info@river978.com

River Terrace 1094 River Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 364-5564 events@theriverterrace.com

Satmar Hall (Shabbos only) 20 Marble Way, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 370-8757 info@satmar.org

Sons of Israel 590 Madison Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 364-2230 office@sonsofisrael.org

Stoliner Simcha Hall 153 E 7th Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 474-7318 info@stoliner.org

Supreme Caterers 184 New Egypt Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 994-2010 / fax: 994-2050 info@supremecaterers.com

Tiferes Shulem Simcha Hall 1100 Cross St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (848) 999-9837 tiferesbyhall@gmail.com

Tiferes Yisroel 1100 Cross St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 534-1856

Villa’s Simcha Hall 470 Madison Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 367-1234 info@villasimcha.com

Viznitz Hall 1501 Clifton Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 746-5566 ext 5 info@viznitzevents.com

Westgate Simcha Hall Westgate Plaza, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 942-1111 contact@westgatecc.com

Williams St Shul Simcha Hall 60 Williams St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 905-5084 office@williamsstreetshul.org

Yeshiva Ketana 120 Second St, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-0303 office@yeshivaketana.org

Zichron Binyamin 701 Princeton Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 994-5485 zichronbinyamin@gmail.com

Zichron Elazar Simcha Hall 16 Irene Ct, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 886-1944

Zichron Shnuer Simcha Hall 282 Oak Knoll Rd, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-6330 info@zichronshnuer.org

Zichron Yoel Simcha Hall 1013 Lawrence Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 (732) 363-4168 Contact for pricing
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